Round cylinders EG
Subject to change – 2012/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Round cylinders EG
Key features and type codes
Key features
Pneumatic cylinders in miniature design
• The slim design makes these cylin-
ders especially suitable for compact

EG-6-5-PK-3
15 4 2.4 M8x1 3.4 7 10 8 M3
75
8 6.5 20 6 4.5 5.5 12 9
EG-6-10-PK-3 80
EG-6-15-PK-3 85
EG-6-20-PK-3 102
EG-6-25-PK-3 107
Ordering data
Piston∅ Stroke
[mm]
Part No. Type
2.5 5 15883 EG-2,5-5-PK-2
10 15884 EG-2,5-10-PK-2
4 5 15885 EG-4-5-PK-2
10 15886 EG-4-10-PK-2
15 15887 EG-4-15-PK-2
20 15888 EG-4-20-PK-2
6 5 15891 EG-6-5-PK-3
10 15892 EG-6-10-PK-3
15 15893 EG-6-15-PK-3
20 15894 EG-6-20-PK-3
25 15895 EG-6-25-PK-3